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1. RORBBIREMBEHISTADINENLDICESSNIUL.

They were warned to ( ) ( ) ( ) the dangerous area.

2. BLZFID—FZERNTHEFICOTHULZ.
She ( ) ( ) her coat and hung it on the chair.

3. ZOBEMLEELNETES TCNEUZ.

The room was ( ) ( ) beautiful flowers.

4. BMEULCHREHDDDICEEAONONDELUL.

It took time to ( ) ( ) the excited crowd.

5. RIFFHEBICBEPICEO>TNET.
He ( ) ( ) reading.

6. RIEHIIRZISEECBE LU TNET.

We are ( ) ( ) a serious problem.

7. REUPSRAFUVRZEDSENIETEIET.

She can ( ) ( ) stress well.

8. ROBRHTINAZEDBZIUL.
They ( ) ( ) the difficult situation.

9. COBVEMEIEDRICIIBEEA.
This old machine is ( ) ( ) ( ).

10. EBFDEHRDSCOBEZSEZF L LD.

Let's consider this issue ( ) ( ) ( ) economy.

1. #B. REBRERICELIUEL.

We ( ) ( ) reaching an agreement.

12. BOFMESBEDORMD DD XE A.
His honesty is ( ) ( ).

13. MDBIFPICEMDOMEFEZ L TINETBAD.

Could you ( ) ( ) ( ) my plants while I'm away?

14. RBAICIF. BHODHROHNDTL L D.
( ) ( ) ( ), your efforts will pay off.
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28.
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BRED->DBTLFI L& D.
Let's ( ) ( ) ( ) on the weekend.

RLZISERZWLE LU TUNET.
She ( ) ( ) peace.

ERZEBHICUTHIIZEBRTI DINETEIHDFEEA.

You shouldn't pursue success ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) your health.

EDUVTCZARICESETREECNDD?

( ) ( ) are you staying up so late?

RIIRFXTTFoEHBNWTRODFE LI
He walked ( ) ( ) ( ) home.

INTCHERBICHELTNET
Everything is ( ) ( ).

1 UWRAMDORR EEFNTNET.

New technologies are ( ) ( ) ( ).

HDBHKT, BROSDOCERFIELWNTT
( ) ( ) ( ), he is right.

EOD LR TLIZEL, 5N TLIZE).
Please ( ) ( ). Don't hang up.

BEDABIZORICHDFTT

The essence of the problem ( ) ( ) that point.

FHDE. BIEIUESHUTERZRODRUEUZ.
After the accident, he ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) after a while.

RLZIIHNFRRINTDTL &L D.

She is ( ) ( ) succeed.

BEOWFEZI DDIEIRMDEETT.

It's my responsibility to ( ) ( ) my grandmother.

Z DM IC IR BB LMK T
The area has ( ) ( ) ( ) wildlife.

IHEIXTIRBIC, RSFIETY.

( ) ( ) to my sister, I'm a morning person.
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41.

42. C

43.

44.

PEERZBRIT EN o 12, RISBZELIS L TNEUE.

After running up the stairs, he was ( ) ( ) ( ).

COFUNBEIBIDEZEEBZMA TULET.

This new car is ( ) ( ) the latest safety features.

HEIBZ2DATERZRET O TVEUL.

The audience ( ) ( ) ( ) as they watched the performance.

RLZIIFHUNP A T PEBICZITANDERDTETNET.

She is always ( ) ( ) new ideas.

BRDOFTEICDOVNTEZTUNET.

I'm ( ) ( ) plans for the weekend.

FHIEBIIEZTOIEORKED LTV UE.

The children were running ( ) ( ) ( ) in the garden.

BERZERICINE. CORBIERESLINTT.

( ) ( ) the price, this product is excellent.

FEDHRBIC, EELCBE—IMNCEZBITTNEUE.

The students were ( ) ( ) to the teacher's explanation.

REZDEEICADDNNED, AABRDEDNCEZDFULE.

( ) ( ) ( ) she entered the room, everyone became quiet.

BIIRHEIC TR ZILA D T ES0).
Please ( ) ( ) ( ) the road signs.

RLZIIMLADREBICHHTT.
She is ( ) ( ) others' feelings.

COMIRISIBIFEDRNRESIZATT.

This area is ( ) ( ) crime.

DiERIFBFEOES L. 30 DICHIB=NTNET.

This discussion is ( ) ( ) 30 minutes due to time constraints.

ECAT, BROFEITRIOELEND?

( ) ( ) ( ), have you decided on your weekend plans?

FTRVIC. FEDRRZERHEI IMENDHDET.

( ) ( ) ( ), we need to identify the cause of the problem.
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45. WL DREEIIFACKILIZENDHNRZSZAFE UL.

Her attitude ( ) me ( ) rude.

46. RIF ETITHEBICTDONWTAREZS N UL
He ( ) ( ) his boss ( ) his salary.

47. RLIFIZVTLLERICHBE TR LET.
( ) ( ) ( ) ( ), she studies at the library on weekends.

48. BEZTHDE. ROERBSIEBICHZ D> TCNZET.
( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ), his suggestion makes sense.

49. RIIBBEE UESDIEDRUICDASD LTNET.
He is ( ) ( ) ( ) doing the same job every day.

50. IREZDBNZIE USFHIHINETT.
We should ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) her efforts.

(EREETUEDHTUY P =117
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19.

20.
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22.

23.

24.

25.

keep away from
took off

full of

calm down
indulges in
faced with

deal with

got through

of no use

in terms of
ended up
beyond question
take care of

In the end

take it easy
yearns for

at the expense of
How come

all the way

in order

coming into being
In a sense

hold on

lies in

came to his senses
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38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

sure to

look after

a variety of

In contrast

out of breath
equipped with
held their breath
open to

thinking about
back and forth
Aside from

all ears

As soon as

pay attention to
sensitive to

free from

confined to

By the way

First of all

struck, as
complained to, about
More often than not
Come to think of it
fed up with

give her credit for
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